Houston-Galveston Area Council
P. O. Box 22777 « 3555 Timmons * Houston, Texas 77227-2777

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT TITLE Fort Bend Express Park & Ride
PROJECT NO. TS7111 CONTRACT NO. _TS7111-17 CONTRACT DATE _5/1/11

CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County

The following changes are hereby made to the Contract Documents:
Extend period of performance from December 31, 2012 to March 31, 2013.

Justification:
Fort Bend needs additional time to complete the tasks in the original scope of work.

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE

Original Contract Price: § _N/A

Current contract price, as adjusted by previous change orders: $ _N/A_

The Contract Price due to this Change Order will be [increased] [decreased] by $ _ N/A
The new Contract Price due to this Change Order will be: §__ N/A

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME

The Contract Time will be increased by 90 calendar days

The date for completion of all work under the contract will be March 31, 2013

Approvals Required:

To be effective, this order must be approved by Owner if it changes the scope or objective of the project, or as may
otherwise be required under the terms of the Supplementary General Conditions of the Contract.

Requested by %('Lt ] WQ date Ia’ (e-tz
Recommended by date [’7\ - [2 - /2
Approved by date_ 12717712

Accepted by date_ (2-18-20/2_

Bobert €. Hebert Lovnty Tuelq e

@{)_}j }/’/Q/;r‘{)/l \/50/0//



